
ROLLEY HOCKEY
Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site L/NL Home/Away
Dec 3 Tuesday 6:00 PM Roller Hockey V Chula Vista CPH NL Home
12/10/2019 Tuesday 530pm Roller Hockey V Mar Vista CPH NL Away
12/11/19 Wednesday 7:00 PM Roller Hockey V Hilltop CPH L Home
12/17/2019 Tuesday 7:00 PM Roller Hockey V Bonita CPH L Home
12/19/2019 Thursday 7:00 PM Roller Hockey V San Ysidro CPH NL Home
1/8/2020 Wednesday 3:00 PM Roller Hockey V Otay Ranch CPH L Home
1/9/2020 Thursday 3:00 PM Roller Hockey V Castle Park CPH L Away
1/14/2020 Tuesday 5:00 PM Roller Hockey V Hilltop CPH L Home
1/16/20 Thursday 7:00 PM Roller Hockey V Bonita CPH L Away
1/22/20 Wednesday 5:00 PM Roller Hockey V Sweetwater CPH NL Home
1/23/20 Thursday 6:00 PM Roller Hockey V Otay Ranch CPH L Away
1/28/20 Tuesday 430pm Roller Hockey V Castle Park CPH L Home
1/30/20 Thursday 7:00 PM Roller Hockey V Hilltop CPH L Home
2/4/20 Tuesday 630pm Roller Hockey V Bonita CPH L Home
2/5/2020 Wednesday 6:00 PM Roller Hockey V Southwest CPH NL Away
2/11/2020 Tuesday 430pm Roller Hockey V Otay Ranch CPH L Away
2/13/2020 Thursday 7:00 PM Roller Hockey V Castle Park CPH L Away


